Gantries
AGS10000 Series
WORLD HEADQUARTERS:  Aerotech, Inc., 101 Zeta Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15238, USA  +1-412-963-7470  Fax: +1-412-963-7459
Aerotech Ltd., Jupiter House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire RG7 8NN, UK  +44-118-9409400  Fax: +44-118-9409401
Aerotech GmbH, Südwestpark 90, 90449 Nürnberg, Germany  +49-911-9679370  Fax: +49-911-96793720
AGS10000 Series
Linear Motor Gantries

Aerotech GmbH, Südwestpark 90, 90449 Nürnberg, Germany  +49-911-9679370  Fax: +49-911-96793720
AGS10000 Series ORDERING INFORMATION
AGS10000 Series Linear Motor Gantry
AGS10500-500 500 mm x 500 mm (20 in x 20 in) cartesian gantry with linear motor, linear encoder, and limits
AGS10750-750 750 mm x 750 mm (30 in x 30 in) cartesian gantry with linear motor, linear encoder, and limits
AGS11000-1000 1000 mm x 1000 mm (40 in x 40 in) cartesian gantry with linear motor, linear encoder, and limits
AGSxxxx-yyyy Other travels available; please consult factory
Motor
-10 Brushless linear motor — BLM-325-A (lower X-axis); BLM-264-A (upper Y-axis)
-10X2 Dual brushless linear motor – dual BLM-325-A (lower X-axis only)
Limits
-NC Normally closed end of travel limit switches (STANDARD)
-NO Normally open end of travel limit switches
Standard Linear Encoders
-LT50AS Linear encoder for AGS10500-500; amplified sine output
-LT50X5 Linear encoder for AGS10500-500; 1.0 micron line driver output
-LT75AS Linear encoder for AGS10750-750; amplified sine output
-LT75X5 Linear encoder for AGS10750-750; 1.0 micron line driver output
-LT100AS Linear encoder for AGS1100-1000; amplified sine output
-LT100X5 Linear encoder for AGS1100-1000; 1.0 micron line driver output
-2LT50AS Dual linear encoder for AGS10500-500; amplified sine output; (lower X-axis only)
-2LT50X5 Dual linear encoder for AGS10500-500; 1.0 micron line driver output; (lower X-axis only)
-2LT75AS Dual linear encoder for AGS10750-750; amplified sine output; (lower X-axis only)